Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number
03565924

(8) Red Box Design Group Limited

We (b) Steven Philip Ross and Matthew Higgins

1 St James' Gate, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4AD

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at(c)

Signed M(Q p

Date 12 August 2016

e

Steven Philip Ross

1 St James' Gate, Newcastle upon
Tyne NE1 4AD

Tel 0191 255 7000
Ref SPR/MJH/MM/ILWILSF

WEDNESDAY

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

(i

2410812016
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

RED BOX DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Red Box Design Group Limited

on the 12th day of August 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name BarryF ,

Signed

Dated 12 .16

12-¢ 6




/o~

N o LN
F

A

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 9,225 5,000
Directors loan account 82,736 N/K
Goodwill 1,497,944 Nil
Investments - Shares in group undertakings 2 Nil
Office furniture and equipment 30,845 1,430
Available to preferennial creditors 1,620,752 6,430

Signature Date

12-8.16




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,430
Liabilities
RPS — Arrears of pay (11,291)
RPS — Holhiday Pay (13,118)
(24,409)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (17,979
Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charge (158,222)
Estimated-Surplus (Deficiency) of assets afier floating charges (176,201)
Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 0
0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Andrew M Clark - Loan (1,210)
RPS — Wages 1n lieu and redundancy (164,155)
Employees claims (7,741)
HM Revenue and Customs — PAYE/NIC (26,057)
Trade and Expense Creditors (101,146)
(300,309)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (300,309)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Estimated-Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors (476,510)
Share Capnal
Ordinary shares (600,000)
(600,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (1,076,510)
Signature Date

12-5-16



000 7L 99 vy 1IN 2uA ] uodn apseamaN ‘ajen sswer 1§ | O/ (WD) 1 usydarg ‘uosjim
000 6L 909°L vOS 11871 5p2e] 198§ PIaB(] “UNoY) SPIAeg IS T pajiuiy [eqojD uoj L,
00 0 ST B0L'E MT9 1S4 101sug Aep d[dwd ], ‘snon) afduid [ | 477 WedquIBy?) 10104 Spjouiay
00 0 000 dNL EIML 9nUaAY poomuwy (S Xog Od ‘asnoy yiwg 2dueuL] SEY
000 69 8vT'9 f4.18 11D] 3559 Funjeq ‘peoy 28pLIqsuUCT 6§ pajwl] s1agndulo’y 195en()
EETNETRNEEEY
000 68 vEE 2 ouk}, 2uA ], uodn) 9)ISEIMIN “TMBIN YIO[D “10WId1] SB[OYIIN IS ¥ Ly sutjojoyqd
000 76 $9¢ DV6 9N S139Y uoy3noy 7oz Xod Qd “wawueds( asuapuodsario) PYT 3N B2U0J3|3L/Z0
000 00 LP89E AL £9S WeyLyoy 0§ Xod Od plequioT]
00 0 £1 £29°1 AV 1IN 2UA [ uodn dISEOMIN 9JBD) SAWE[ 1S | O/D (JA) @ 19194 ‘B9
000 Ly #9£°1 AV [AN 2u& 1 uodn d[1seImaN "a1en) SdWef i§ [ O/D (IN) V ueinp Loy
sjuallAe
000 L8 £86'¢81 X'17 76 weySunung 8991 x0d Od Kouepunpay ‘adialag Aausajosuy
000 00 £16'6 ‘aud], uodn spiseomap ‘uojuaq3uoT ‘pun Lousajosu] umouupn) SWI0JSNY) 79 ONUSASY WH
avi
00 0 00 vv_nw_ L1 _oca._uza_ asnoH :m_wom .._oo_,n_ uic JED %oco.a_n.mc_ [BUOEN 24 ], SWOISN) 29 2NUDAIY NH
Nns9 13AN
000 08 SPE0IL suk ], uodn apiseomapn 191§ WUIB[i] 9G] ‘asnoY §S0ID) afeD) ‘11 1004 SHeAM Ssurel
000 €7 97 avy 19N 2uk 1, uodn apiseomap ‘a0 sawef 15 | OfD {(Ss1A)) d suef ‘weyein
HHI 83N peaysaien
00 0 00 6,292 12245 JUFHY € 20U MAID)  $32In0sFY aetodio)) ¢ seALS Janbayox jtounoy peaysaen
00 0 vE 21Z'T (v 1IN 2ud | uodn a[1seaman ‘1D sswer 1§ | O/D (IA) m ueag “1oyTe[|eD
000 91 §L6°I AV [HN 3UA], uodn 3a[IsedmaN e SSWer IS | /D (1) a 1PeyarA uoxig
000 00 0LS VX0 HIMS UopuoT ISIsuiunsap 19ang euoldip [/ ‘ord ende) jo ved JUIT UONDNIISUOD)
000 09 vTl'T S19 FCHA URIIOT 1Sap,  UO0ISTUIAIT ‘PROY udeqaie,] ‘asno} 1daouo) panun dnein 1dasuo))
000 vl TST'E Qv 19N dui] uodn apjseomaN dleD sewer IS [ /D {(IAD) N ma1puy SpeD
000 00 821 MIS LA I31SaUDURy 19018 Jo1emaBpug malny g6 ‘asnoy 297] JUIWISSISS Y I0) S1Ud))
000 00 LSY'T VdS LLE SIYSPIOYIEIS YUOMWE], AL AB[RY TU0d AB[9Y 00E pajwiIT SUISedT [BIPIYIED
00 0 00 OLE LLL LM weypdg sued ssawsng wngdadg ‘9 wnnosadg dno1p gg
00 Z2Z'8S1 900Z/T1/50 00 TTT'8S [ AH9 1IN AL uodp) a[ISEOMAIN 199018 A1) [6-|f o[ puepioog jo yueg
000 Tr 10¥] AV 1IN 2uA ] uodn a[1seoMaN “a1eD) SaWef 1S | 070 (1IN} I 11290} ‘Uosunjiy
000 000121 AV 13N duA | uodn 3[1sBamaN ‘sl sawer 1S | 00 HEID W malpuy
F AJandas uaAlg PI2Y AJindas | Fiqap
Joanjep Ljundas ajeqq | Aue jo speja | jo yunowy (apoaysod ypm) ssaappy juenE]d 1o 10)pPIId Jo JWEN

uotssassod s Auedwod oy ur A1adosd 1340 9111 JO UCHUNSI FUILITR[D SIONPAID PUE S3NALSS 10 Spoo3d jJo A[ddns
2y Jo aoueape wi pred sjunowe SUIUIIR[D SIAWIOISND PUE SIUIWSRITE 9]Es |BUONIPUO0d Jo Fuised) [3)1eyo ‘aseyoind-a11y Jopun SJ0JIPaId AUE AJ1JUap1 PUB SI0NPaJD |[B 3pN[oul 1snw noA 10N

THLIAI 4N0YD NDISHA X049 d3¥ - SHOLIAIYD ANVJINOD 4

12-%16




are(

ainjeusig

00°000°009

[|E}OL

00 000°SL

001

00054

001

saIeys ATeurpio

Td6 TIAN
auA |, uodn a(1SEIMIN

‘uojuag
‘suopien) suaanf) ¢

Iele,] Aueg

00 000°SL

001

00054

001

saleys AIBuiplo

ddT 9vAN
PUBISQUINYLION
“weyxap]

‘age[d Aapiadwa],
‘asnoH uaplen syl

HED) N MaIpuy

00 000°0S ¥

001

00005v

001

saaeys Areuipio

S5t THG
weymg]
‘poomloH

MW Uyor uely

3dn
Pa3[18d JUnouwe |80 ],

¥dn
paqre? ateys Jad Jyunowy

F PRy
SAIBYS JO JAQUWnN

F aauys
JO JUNOUIE [RUIWON]

pRY
saieys jo ad4A L

(apoaysod
y)m) sSaIppy

A3p|OYAIRYS
Jo awBN

‘ON

IALIATT dNOUAD NDISTA X084 ATy - SHIGTOHIUVHS D

12° 16




